Apartment Type:

Studio

Studio, Porch
One-Bedroom
One-Bedroom, Porch
Two-Bedroom, Porch
Two-Bedroom, Two Bath
Two-Bedroom Deluxe

Second Person Fee

| learthstone

I I COMMUNITIES

Hearthstone Village
Community Fee $3,200

Effective October 2022
Monthly Rates

Monthly (Approximately)
$3224
$3286
S4046
$4160
S4737
$4909
$5049

$528

Monthly Fee Includes:

Restaurant Style Dining
Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner
All Utilities (except telephone)
Cable TV (basic service)
Bi-Monthly Housekeeping
Apartment Maintenance
Emergency Call /Check-in button
The Book Nook Library
Computers/Internet Services
Events/Bus Trips
(Medical Appts. Excluded)
On-Site Storage Unit
Exercise/Wellness Programs
Full Schedule of Activities/ Entertainment
Spiritual Programs



