

Hearthstone Village

Community Fee \$3,200

Effective October 2022 Monthly Rates

Apartment Type:	Monthly (Approximately)
Studio	\$3224
Studio, Porch	\$3286
One-Bedroom	\$4046
One-Bedroom, Porch	\$4160
Two-Bedroom, Porch	\$4737
Two-Bedroom, Two Bath	\$4909
Two-Bedroom Deluxe	\$5049
Second Person Fee	\$528

Monthly Fee Includes:

Restaurant Style Dining
Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner

All Utilities (except telephone)
Cable TV (basic service)
Bi-Monthly Housekeeping
Apartment Maintenance
Emergency Call /Check-in button
The Book Nook Library
Computers/Internet Services
Events/Bus Trips
(Medical Appts. Excluded)
On-Site Storage Unit
Exercise/Wellness Programs
Full Schedule of Activities/ Entertainment
Spiritual Programs